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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

DS3 Drs. Robinson Sitepu M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Wed 25 Jan 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

4 Wed 1 Feb 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

5 Wed 8 Feb 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

6 Wed 15 Feb 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

7 Wed 22 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

197204282000122002; Oki

Dwipurwani, S.Si, M.Si.

9 Wed 8 Mar 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

10 Wed 15 Mar 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

11 Wed 22 Mar 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

12 Wed 29 Mar 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Wed 5 Apr 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

14 Wed 12 Apr 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

15 Wed 19 Apr 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

16 Wed 26 Apr 2023 1:15PM - 3:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP4012-ANALISIS

MULTIVARIAT Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si
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https://docs.moodle.org/400/en/mod/attendance/manage
https://elearning222.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=4096
https://elearning222.unsri.ac.id/course/index.php

